PB 1ericson.com
Power
Transformation Units
2-Wheel, 4 Wheel E-Cart® Catalog
EXPERIENCE. INNOVATION. EXPERTISE.
ericson.com
2 3ericson.com
If viewing the digital catalog, click on a page to directly take you there.

High kVA Stackable Steel Cage Frame Design
T-Frame
Part Number Nomenclature
Entertainment Steel, Stackable, Cage Frame Design
Hazardous Location Stackable, Steel Cage Frame Design
Design Your Own e-Cart™
Specific Application Designs
Related Products
Notes
Open 2 Wheel
Cage 2 Wheel
Open 4-Wheel Carts
Cage & Enclosed 4-Wheel Carts
Go to Ericson.com, and at the search bar      enter your part number for an Ericson cross or
contact our applications team at 1-800-ERICSON. (374-4266)
2 3ericson.com
About Ericson Manufacturing
Founded in 1918 with over a century of innovation, experience and expertise has
given Ericson the unique opportunity to offer the industry a comprehensive line of
products, designed with exceptional worker safety in mind.  Robust design and precision
manufacturing set Ericson apart for quality products offering exceptionally long service life.
Ericson prides itself on building over 98% of it’s products in the North America, giving our
customers a reliable and secure supply line.
Our custom engineered products are designed to meet critical customer requirements for
their most challenging applications and exceed their expectations, for highly engineered
quality built products.
Thank you for considering Ericson Manufacturing products.
4 5ericson.com
How it works together.
For over 100 years, Ericson has designed and engineered innovative products with a keen focus on
worker safety.  With decades of experience developing robust products for the most demanding
applications, Ericson products deliver value through their exceptionally long service life and safety.
Below is an illustration of how Ericson products All Work Together to deliver safe, reliable power and
lighting to critical temporary applications.
480 / 600V
Input
Utility
Or
Generator
Power
e-Cart® Jr. Power
Transformer unit
e-Cart® Jr. Power
transformer unit
e-Cart®  Power
Transformer Unit
70NG-25
Heavy duty
vapor tight
1140 Series
LED Work Light
Power
Distribution
Center
1066 Power
Distribution Unit
2-3 Wire string lights
2600 Explosion Proof
String Lights
2600 Hand Lamp
• Hazardous Location
HL LED Handlamp
123D-TT
Extension Cord
WL Worklight
50A BSO/DSO Cable
50A BSO/DSO Cable
CAM Type
190-400A,
Cordset
BSO/DSO Cable
7000 Series
Tri-Tap Multiple

Open Frame Design
Selection Guide
66
″
Approximate Weight:  325lbs.
Dimensions:  EJR 4 Frame
 15 kVA
Part Number kVA Primary
Configuration
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
MLO/MCB 20A CS6369
 50A L6-30
 15kVA, Single Phase 480-Volt Primary
EJR4115CL10600 15 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 120/240V MLO (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 0 0
EJR4115CM1061 15 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 120/240V MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 1 0
EJR4115PL10600 15 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 120/240V MLO (6) 5-20C Pigtails 0 0
15kVA, 3 Phase, 480-Volt Primary
EJR4315CL3060 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 0 0
EJR4315CM3061 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 1 0
EJR4315CM30602 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 0 2
EJR4315CL31200 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 0 0
EJR4315CM3120 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 0 0
EJR4315PL30600 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (6) 5-20C Pigtails 0 0
EJR4315PL3060L 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (6) L5-20C Pigtails 0 0
EJR4315PM3120 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (12) 5-20C Pigtails 0 0
EJR4315PM3120L 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (12) L5-20C Pigtails 0 0
15kVA, 3 phase, 600-Volt Primary
EJR6315CM3061 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 1 0
EJR6315CM31200 15 30A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 0 0
15kVA - 3 phase - Dual Primary  480/600-Volt
EJRDP64315CM3060 15 30A Disc, 480/600V w/6’ Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts 0 0
6 7ericson.com
Standard Features:
Frame:
•	 Rugged aluminum, steel, or stainless steel frame is

2. Available for 25-45kVA, Single phase or 3 phase
Approximate Weight:  400lbs.
35″ 33″
60
″
Front Left
25-45 kVA
Part Number kVA Primary
Configuration
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
MLO/MCB 20A CS6369
 50A L6-30
25kVA, Single phase, 480-Volt Primary
EJR24125CM1100 25 100A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 120/240V MCB (10) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 0 0
30kVA, 3 phase, 480-Volt Primary
EJR24330CL3061 30 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 1 0
EJR24330CM3061 30 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 1 0
EJR24330CM31002 30 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (10) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 0 2
EJR24330CL3120 30 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 0 0
EJR24330PM3160 30 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (16) 5-20C Pigtails 0 0
30kVA, 3 phase, 480/600-Volt Dual Primary
EJR2DP64330PM3160 30 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (16) 5-20C Pigtails 0 0
30kVA, 3 phase, 600-Volt Primary
EJR26330CL3120 30 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 0 0
37.5kVA, Single phase, 480-Volt Primary
EJR24137CM1101 37.5 100A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (10) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 1 0
45kVA, 3 phase, 480-Volt Primary
EJR24345XXCL3121 45 100A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 1 0
45kVA, 3 phase, 600-Volt Primary
EJR26345CL3121 45 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MLO (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 1 0

Configuration
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
MLO/MCB
20A
 Receptacles
CS6369
50A Rcpt
L6-30
Rcpt
25kVA 2 wheel - Single phase - 480-Volt Primary
EJR-4-4325-CM3061 25 1 100A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 240/120 MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 1 0
30kVA 2 wheel - 3 phase - 480-Volt Primary
EJR-4-4330-CM3121 30 3 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 1 0
EJR-4-4330-PM3160 30 3 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (16) 5-20C Pigtails 0 0
30kVA 2 wheel - 3 phase - 600-Volt Primary
EJR-4-6330-CM3061 30 3 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 1 0
30kVA 2 wheel - 3 phase -480/600-Volt Dual Primary
EJR-4-DP64330-CM31002 30 3 60A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (10) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 0 2
45kVA 2 wheel - 3 phase - 480-Volt Primary
EJR-4-4345-CM3034 45 3 100A Disc SW w/6' Primary Cable 208Y/120 MCB (3) 5-20 GFCI Duplex 4 0
Dimensions:  EJR 4 Frame
Approximate Weight: 575lbs.

75 kVA
18 19ericson.com
Part Number Nomenclature:
4 3 45 C-- M 3 03 4 0
Pri Voltage
4 = 480V
6 = 600V
DP64= 600/480
KVA
30-500
Enclosure type
C = Combo enclosure
CW = Combo
Enclosure wall
P =  Pigtails
Phase
1 = single
3 = three
Input Type
L = Main Lug
M = Main Breaker
20a Output
Receptacles
(5-20 Duplex)
XY = Quantity
(Example = 08)
Phase
1 = Single
3 = Three 50A
Receptacle
Z = Quantity
(Example = 1)
EC2-A
Frame Size
4-Wheel:
EC2-A, EC2-B, EC2-D
EC2-T
20/30A Locking
Receptacle
Quantity
(Optional)
4 3 15 C-- L 3 06 1 2
Pri Voltage
4 = 480V
6 = 600V
DP64= 600/480
KVA
15-45
Enclosure type
C = Combo enclosure
CW = Combo
Enclosure wall
P =  Pigtails
Phase
1 = single
3 = three
Input Type
L = Main Lug
M = Main Breaker
20a Output
Receptacles
(5-20 Duplex)
XY = Quantity
(Example = 08)
Phase
1 = Single
3 = Three 50A
Receptacle
Z = Quantity
(Example = 1)
EJR

protects critical electrical components
•	 Lifting Eyes and Fork Tubes for easily jobsite repositioning
Primary Electrical Configurations:
•	 Available in 480, 600, and Dual Primary, Single or
3-Phase
•	 Available Primary Fused Disconnect or Primary Panel with
Main Circuit Breaker Protection
•	 Various Primary Connection Means Available (Hard wire,
IEC Pin & Sleeve, CAM Type Connections.)
Selection Guide
Part Number kVA Phase Primary
CB Secondary Voltage Secondary MCB Secondary
Output
Dual Primary 480/600-Volt
EC3-G-64375-1 75 3 100A 3P Breaker 208Y/120 200A 3P MCB 1 set of 5 Camlock
EC3-H-643150-1 150 3 200A 3P Breaker 208Y/120 400A 3P MCB 1 set of 5 Camlock
EC3-H-643225-1 225 3 300A 3P Breaker 208Y/120 600A 3P MCB 2 sets of 5 Camlock
EC3-H-643300-1 300 3 400A 3P Breaker 208Y/120 800A 3P MCB 2 sets of 5 Camlock
EC3-J-643500-1 500 3 600A 3P Breaker 208Y/120 (1) 800A 3P, (1) 600A 3P 4 sets of 5 Camlock
Dual Primary 480/600-Volt, 75-500kVA
Market Applications:
•	 Maintenance and
Construction Power &